
ACALANES FLAG FOOTBALL 

2025 Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time (JV/Var) 

Sat Aug 16 Deer Valley, Las Lomas (scrimmage) Acalanes 9:00 

Sat Aug 23 Berkeley, Skyline (scrimmage) Acalanes 9:00 

Tue Aug 26 Pittsburg Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Tue Sep 2 Carondelet Carondelet 6:30 / 7:45 

Thu Sep 4 Freedom Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Mon Sep 8 Benicia Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Wed Sep 10 College Park College Park 6:30 / 7:45 

Thu Sep 11 Monte Vista Monte Vista 6:30 / 7:45 

Mon Sep 15 Concord Concord 6:30 / 7:45 

Wed Sep 17 Ygnacio Valley Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Mon Sep 22 Alhambra Alhambra 6:30 / 7:45 

Wed Sep 24 Mt. Diablo Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Mon Sep 29 Northgate Northgate 6:30 / 7:45 

Wed Oct 1 Clayton Valley Charter Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Mon Oct 6 Miramonte Miramonte 6:30 / 7:45 

Wed Oct 8 Las Lomas Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Wed Oct 15 Berean Christian (Senior Night) Acalanes 6:30 / 7:45 

Mon Oct 20 Campolindo Campolindo 6:30 / 7:45 

Tue Oct 28 NCS First Round TBA TBA 

Thu Oct 30 NCS Quarterfinal TBA TBA 

Tue Nov 4 NCS Semifinal TBA TBA 

Thu Nov 6 NCS Championship TBA TBA 

 

Varsity Head Coaches Joe Escobar Principal Eric Shawn 

 Mike Ivankovich Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

Varsity Assistant Coaches Adam Garcia School Phone 925-280-3970 

 Greg Orr 

 Cesar Ortiz 

 Tom Shoenhair 

 Victor Silva 

 Erin Wong 

 

First practice day Monday, August 11. 

Practice schedule Monday through Thursday, 7:00 to 9:00. 

 

 

 
Revised 6/10/25 


